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Waschmaschinenanschluss
Heizkreisverteiler
Abstellfläche
Kühlschrank
Sonderwunsch
Abgehängte Decke
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Maßstab ca. 1:75

WOHNUNG 14
STADTHAUS
UG,EG,OG

HAUS 2

Wohnen / Küche
Schlafen
Kind
Bad
WC
Diele
Flur
Garderobe
Hobby 1/3 (55,64 m²)
AF 1/3 (3,65 m²)
Terrasse 1 1/3 (11,67 m²)
Terrasse 2 1/3 (14,55 m²)

46,48 m²
15,70 m²
10,59 m²

5,45 m²
5,45 m²
7,75 m²
1,46 m²

4,43 m²
18,55 m²

1,22 m²
3,89 m²
4,85 m²

Wohnfläche
Nutzbare Fläche

125,82 m²
182,82 m²
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